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List of Attachments

No. Attachment Author / Presenter
1a
1b

Recreational PEP Report
Recreational PEP PowerPoint Presentation

John Loomis

2a

2b
2c

2d
2e

Memo from John Hamill, Subj: Sentence Outlines
for the SSP and M&RP to Support the GCD AMP
Strategic Science Plan
Monitoring & Research Plan
GCMRC SSP for Support of GCD AMP
PowerPoint Presentation
Pursuing SPG Objectives

Dave Garrett

3a

3b

GCMRC’s Draft Conceptual Experimental Design
for the Colorado River Ecosystem in Water Year
2007 and Beyond
Update on Experimental Planning & Input from
Knowledge Assessment

Ted Melis

4a
4b
4c
4d

WAPA Proposal for Experimentation in WY06
WAPA PowerPoint Presentation
Additional PowerPoint slides
Minority Report (submitted by: BIA, USBR, NPS-
GLCA, NPS-GRCA, USFWS, GCRG, GCT, Hopi
Tribe)

Clayton Palmer

Wayne Cook

5 Projected GCMRC Science Budget for FY07 and
FY08”

Ted Melis

6a

6b

Humpback Chub Translocation in Grand Canyon:
Background Feasbility, Experimental Design and
Compliance Considerations and Native Fish
Habitat Restoration in Selected Tributaries of the
Grand Canyon
Feasibility Study to Determine the Efficacy of
Using a Weir in Bright Angel Creek to Capture
Brown Trout

Larry Stevens

Bill Leibfried

Bill Leibfried

7 Lake Powell Water Quality Update – PPT Matthew Andersen
8 Warm Water Planning Workshop PPT Matthew Andersen
9 Knowledge Assessment Summary PPT Josh Korman and Ted Melis
10 Science Symposium Update Ted Melis


